Finelite Series HP-4 WL D
Length (Minimum 2', increments of 1', standard)
Light Output (S - Standard, B - Boosted Standard, H - High, V - Very High)
LED CRI/CCT (830 - 80 CRI min, 3000K 930 - 90 CRI min, 3000K;
835 - 80 CRI min, 3500K   935 - 90 CRI min, 3500K;
840 - 80 CRI min, 4000K   940 - 90 CRI min, 4000K)
Downlight Option (F - Flush (standard))
Voltage (120V, 277V, 347V)

for wet location and IP65 and IK10 rated. HP-4 WL D delivers uniform illumination with a
clean linear aesthetic free of visible attachment hardware.
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HP-4 WL D - 32' - S - 835 - F - 120V - FA - SC - C4
HP-4 WL D
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
4"
4"
4"
4"
Signal White is standard finish
* Rigid Stem – Refer to local code if project is in a seismic zone.
**Contact factory for switching options.
Fully Adjustable Rigid Stem
High Performance 4" Wet Location
(HP-4 WL) Direct
INTEGRATED GORE® PROTECTIVE VENT
Protective vents are integrated at endcaps and
joints to equalize pressure, reduce condensation
and protect internal fixture components against
water, salts, corrosive liquids and particulates.
INDEPENDENT OR CONTINUOUS ROWS
2', 3', 4', 5', 6', 7', and 8' section lengths.
Independent and continuous rows available.
More information on page 2.
GORE® Vent
Page 1
©
 2021 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Form
 CTK0196 V5.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/21
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data. Page 2
INDEPENDENT OR CONTINUOUS ROWS
2', 3', 4', 5', 6', 7', and 8' section lengths. Independent and continuous rows available.
For independent luminaires add 1/4" for each endcap for overall length.
For continuous rows add 1/4" for each endcap and 1/4" for each joint for overall length.
Above drawing is not to scale.
Endcap and Joints = 1/4"
Example: 4' = 4'-1/2"
Example: 8' = 8'-1/2"
Example: 24' = 24'-1"
4-foot fixture
8-foot fixture
8-foot fixture 8-foot fixture 8-foot fixture
4'-1/2"
8'-1/2"
24'-1"
©
 2021 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Form
 CTK0196 V5.  EFFECTIVE DATE: 08/21
High Performance 4" Wet Location
(HP-4 WL) Direct
FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
PHOTOMETRY - DIRECT
Very High Output - 4' Luminaire
Efficacy (Lumen per watt): 94
Total luminaire output: 3456 Lumens (864 lumens/foot)
36.9 Watts (9.2 watts/foot)
Peak Candela Value: 1256 @ 0º
CCT: 3500K
ITL LM79 Report 90390
(Family Correlation)
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
0.0 22.5 45 67.5 90 Flux
0 1256 1256 1256 1256 1256
5 1250 1250 1250 1249 1249 119
15 1203 1195 1199 1199 1195 338